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South Yorkshire Airport City

Stage 2B Appendix A

Comparisons of  airspace user activity from 1st May – 31st Oct 2022 when DSA’s 

controlled airspace was active, versus 1st May – 31st Oct 2022 without DSA 

controlled airspace
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South Yorkshire Airport City

Secondary (Mode S) Radar Data Comparisons

1st May – 31st Oct 2022 v 1st May – 31st Oct 2025
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South Yorkshire Airport City

Primary Radar Data Comparisons

1st May – 31st Oct 2022 v 1st May – 31st Oct 2025
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